Embedded Single Board Computers
Installation Wiring Kit
for PCM-9584PCM-10586-9584E
The PCM-10586-9584E cable kit includes the following cables:
Ordering Information
PCM-10586-9584E PCM-9584F/PCM-9584FG wiring kit
Part no. Cable Description PCM-9584 Connector Terminal Connector
1703060191 KB/Mouse CABLE CN15 Cable 6P-2.0mm Housing/ 6P (PS/2)/6P (K/B) 19cm
1703050106 TV-Out CABLE CN8 Cable 5P S/TV-Video out 10cm
1700260250 Parallel Port CABLE CN17 Cable 25cm 25P to 26P ASSY LPT Port  2.0mm
1701400452 IDE CABLE CN18 FLAT CABLE 40P GRAY FOR DMA-66 PIN20 I.P. 45CM
1700001296 VGA CRT CABLE CN26 VGA Cable D-SUB 15P to 16P 2.0mm L:150mm K
1700160160 Audio CABLE CN21 Cable 16Pin(2.0mm) Audio 16cm PCM-5820/L
1701400181 COM1-4 CN19 FLAT CABLE 18CM IDC40P  2.0mm/4COM PCM-9570 USE
1700002142 LAN CABLE CN6.CN10 LAN Cable IDC10P 2.0mm/RJ45 20CM PCM-9584 x 2
1700071000 SATA CABLE CN7.CN9 CABLE Serial ATA 7P/7P 100cm MOLEX x 2
1703100260 USB CABLE CN12.CN13.CN14 “Wire 10P 26cm IDE 2.0mm For USB 2 PORT 1.9”” x3”
1700006199 Audio Cable CN26 Audio Wire 12*2P/audio jack 160mm PCM-9590
1700090301 RS422/485 Cable CN15 Cable ASSY COM Port 30cm D-SUB 9P TO 4P 2.0mm
H4H3
H1 H2
J2
C4
5
(CRT) CN26
(AUDIO) CN21
(IDE) CN18
(COM1/2/3/4)
CN19
(LPT) CN17
(LAN2) CN10
(LAN1) CN6
(TV OUT) CN8
(KB/MS) CN15 (USB3/4) CN13
(SATA2) CN7
(USB1/2) CN14
(USB5/6) CN12 (SATA1) CN9
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC